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CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
John Galayda, LCLS Project Director   Niels van Bakel, Detector Physicist 
(650) 926-2371      (650) 926-8768  
galayda@slac,stanford.edu     nielsvb@slac.stanford.edu 
 
Thomas Fornek, System Manager LUSI MIE  John Bozek, AMO Instrument Scientist 
(650) 926-8918      (650) 926-5091 
tomf@SLAC.stanford.edu     jdbozek@SLAC.Stanford.EDU 
 
Jochen Schneider,       Gunther, Haller Electronic Engineer/Dept Head 
Director of Experimetal Facilities Division  Controls & DAQ Instrument Scientist  
(650) 926-4284      (650) 926-4257 
jrs@SLAC.Stanford.EDU     haller@slac.stanford.edu 
 
Jerome Hastings, Instrument Science Manager  John Arthur, LCLS Photon System Manager 
(650) 926-3107       (650) 926-3169 
jbh@slac.stanford.edu      jarthur@slac.stanford.edu 
 
Nadine Kurita, Chief Engineer    Darren Marsh, Quality Assurance  
(650) 926-2340      (650) 926-4577 
kurita@slac.stanford.edu     marsh@slac.stanford.edu 
 
Sebastien Boutet, CXI Instrument Scientist  Felix Fernandez, Earned Value   
(650) 926-8676      Management System (EVMS) 
sboutet@slac.stanford.edu     (650) 926-4197 
        fbf@slac.stanford.edu 
Yiping Feng, Diagnostic Common Optics 
Instrument Scientist      Michael Scharfenstein,  
(650) 926-2890      Environmental Safety & Health 
yfeng@slac.stanford.edu     (650) 926-3341 
        scharf@slac.stanford.edu 
David M. Fritz, XPP Instrument Scientist 
(650) 926-3779      Cindy Lowe, Finance Manager 
dmfritz@slac.stanford.edu     (650) 926-2279 
        cindyl@slac.stanford.edu 
Aymeric Robert, XCS Instrument Scientist 
(650) 926-2747 
aymeric@slac.stanford.edu 
 
 
          Contact Information Cont’d. 



 
 

 

           SLAC is operated by Stanford University for the U.S. Department of Energy 

2575 Sand Hill Road  •  Mail Stop 102  •  Menlo Park, CA 94025-7015 
Fax 650-926-3615 

LUSI Contact Information cont’d. 
 
 
Mark Reichanadter, LCLS Project Deputy Director 
(650) 926-8583 
reich@slac.stanford.edu 
. 
Dale Knutson, Associate Laboratory Director 
(650) 926-4727 
dknutson@slac.stanford.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


